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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  64
BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.

FREE
THR.

7M-
THR. TOTAL

RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 CORRALES R Rodri ESP 7033-64 22-56 11-24 11-24 1-8 0-0 2-12 80-1881 42.6
18 ABIDI Mohamed QAT 6224-51 14-56 16-38 11-40 3-12 1-3 1-10 70-2102 33.3
1 SFAR Mohamed TUN 6011-20 19-66 18-43 12-31 2-13 0-3 4-11 66-1873 35.3

16 STEFANSSON Arnor ISL 7120-56 26-87 12-33 4-20 1-14 0-1 1-15 64-2264 28.3
1 MARTINEZ Carlos VEN 6115-40 21-86 11-44 6-27 5-24 0-2 5-23 63-2465 25.6

16 BONNEFOI Kevin FRA 6121-38 16-44 9-16 9-23 1-10 2-4 2-8 60-1436 42.0
16 SCHAMANN Lucas ARG 6031-57 7-36 5-20 9-38 6-21 0-1 1-12 59-1857 31.9
1 SAEBOE T ch NOR 7322-62 20-44 7-16 2-24 1-10 1-1 5-22 58-1798 32.4

12 GERBESHI Flamur SWE 6220-56 19-51 7-20 0-8 2-7 0-0 3-11 51-1539 33.3
1 HAMMADI Lotfi ALG 6220-45 14-43 6-17 1-11 2-5 0-3 4-13 47-13710 34.3
1 AAGAARD Thomas DEN 6321-46 8-38 9-22 0-5 3-12 1-1 2-12 44-13611 32.4
1 ALAZEMI Jaber KUW 6412-29 18-62 4-18 3-45 5-30 2-5 0-9 44-19812 22.2
1 M Aminhossein IRI 626-15 20-64 9-23 3-26 1-8 1-3 2-12 42-15113 27.8
1 PASCUAL Pacheco PUR 6113-26 9-49 10-27 5-38 1-8 0-2 4-11 42-16114 26.1

12 BENDER M GER 6418-40 6-22 1-9 10-23 2-7 0-1 3-7 40-10915 36.7
16 S DAKHIL A m LBA 608-23 11-46 6-19 3-36 8-26 1-2 3-17 40-16916 23.7
1 DRESRUSSE Nils GER 7023-47 8-39 5-9 1-16 1-7 0-0 1-7 39-12517 31.2

16 TELLERUP Emil DEN 339-19 12-35 9-14 2-8 1-4 1-1 1-5 35-8618 40.7
16 PIVAC Josip CRO 5218-43 4-22 9-15 1-6 2-3 0-0 1-12 35-10119 34.7
16 MOTELIB A Mohame EGY 6213-32 8-24 4-12 4-20 4-9 0-0 0-6 33-10320 32.0
12 RAHIMI Ali IRI 607-18 12-37 8-20 2-13 3-8 0-1 1-7 33-10421 31.7
1 FAGUNDES Andrey BRA 4114-28 6-21 4-6 4-20 2-6 0-0 2-6 32-8722 36.8

12 SANTOS Lucas BRA 449-23 16-26 3-18 1-19 1-5 0-0 1-4 31-9523 32.6
16 JEAN C Perez PUR 604-12 5-35 12-22 5-30 3-10 0-0 2-11 31-12024 25.8
12 BEL FEKIH Khalil TUN 702-5 14-34 6-13 1-7 1-3 1-2 5-12 30-7625 39.5
1 LARSSON Leo SWE 5015-31 9-25 3-7 2-8 0-3 0-0 0-4 29-7826 37.2

16 LIMA Alan BRA 409-20 9-20 3-12 4-20 2-5 0-0 2-7 29-8427 34.5
16 JOHANSEN Simen w NOR 7114-31 8-35 4-9 1-10 1-1 0-2 1-6 29-9428 30.9
22 BELHADJ Ahmed ALG 549-21 9-23 5-16 0-10 2-2 1-5 2-9 28-8629 32.6
1 GRD Alen CRO 4117-29 1-13 2-7 5-18 0-2 0-0 2-8 27-7730 35.1
1 M M ALI Wesam LBA 607-15 6-25 4-8 5-22 2-13 0-1 3-8 27-9231 29.3
1 AKAZZOU Mohamed MAR 6010-32 8-43 4-20 2-32 1-10 0-2 0-3 25-14232 17.6

12 KHALIL Mahmoud EGY 5110-27 6-24 2-11 4-24 1-5 0-0 1-6 24-9733 24.7
16 NORD Gustav SWE 305-15 11-22 5-11 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-5 22-5734 38.6
1 NICOLINI Thomas FRA 404-10 8-12 3-3 0-5 0-1 0-0 4-8 19-3935 48.7

12 NYHUUS Jens DEN 507-12 6-18 2-12 0-2 0-4 0-0 2-6 17-5436 31.5
1 EL MARASY Salsh EGY 204-7 7-16 3-5 1-11 1-3 0-1 0-2 16-4537 35.6
1 SINCICH Federico ARG 603-9 5-20 4-12 2-6 0-3 0-0 1-9 15-5938 25.4

12 TSOULI Abdelali MAR 607-18 4-29 3-10 1-22 0-6 0-1 0-7 15-9339 16.1
16 WETZEL Robert GER 307-13 6-10 1-2 0-7 0-2 0-0 0-1 14-3540 40.0
12 VUKAS Ante CRO 503-17 7-24 2-7 0-6 0-2 0-0 2-10 14-6641 21.2
12 SANCHEZ D Ernest ESP 706-14 2-6 3-10 0-1 1-3 0-0 0-4 12-3842 31.6
1 GUZMUNDSSON K ISL 306-21 2-12 0-4 1-8 1-8 0-0 2-7 12-6043 20.0

12 PARDIN Wesley FRA 201-8 7-29 2-7 0-7 0-3 0-0 1-6 11-6044 18.3
16 ALOMAIRI Fahad KUW 411-2 3-22 1-5 3-11 1-1 0-0 1-4 10-4545 22.2
21 SALEM Abdulla QAT 501-2 4-6 1-2 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 7-1346 53.8
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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 QUJNINE Mohamed MAR 400-5 5-12 1-4 1-6 0-2 0-0 0-3 7-3247 21.9
20 BELLO C Pedro VEN 401-8 1-7 1-8 1-6 1-1 0-0 1-2 6-3248 18.8
16 BEN KHALIFA Saif TUN 101-3 4-9 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 5-1749 29.4
16 JAFARI H sayed IRI 100-1 1-4 0-0 3-9 0-1 0-0 0-1 4-1650 25.0
16 ABDELGAFOOR M QAT 401-6 0-0 3-5 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-3 4-1851 22.2
12 OLAFSSON Svavar ISL 401-2 2-9 0-2 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-6 4-2452 16.7
12 GARBA Ali QAT 300-0 0-6 1-2 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1353 23.1
7 PIZARRO Ignacio ARG 600-1 0-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-454 25.0

16 MEDINA Juan VEN 201-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-755 14.3
10 BOUSSAID Ahmed ALG 600-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-156 0.0
12 ALKHYAT Abdullah KUW 200-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-357 0.0
16 AIT BELKACEM Moh ALG 100-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-458 0.0
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UP TO MATCH  64
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RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
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% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 BEL FEKIH Khalil TUN 702-5 14-34 6-13 1-7 1-3 1-2 5-12 30-761 41.7
1 SAEBOE T ch NOR 7322-62 20-44 7-16 2-24 1-10 1-1 5-22 58-1792 22.7
1 MARTINEZ Carlos VEN 6115-40 21-86 11-44 6-27 5-24 0-2 5-23 63-2463 21.7
1 NICOLINI Thomas FRA 404-10 8-12 3-3 0-5 0-1 0-0 4-8 19-394 50.0
1 SFAR Mohamed TUN 6011-20 19-66 18-43 12-31 2-13 0-3 4-11 66-1875 36.4
1 PASCUAL Pacheco PUR 6113-26 9-49 10-27 5-38 1-8 0-2 4-11 42-1616 36.4
1 HAMMADI Lotfi ALG 6220-45 14-43 6-17 1-11 2-5 0-3 4-13 47-1377 30.8

12 BENDER M GER 6418-40 6-22 1-9 10-23 2-7 0-1 3-7 40-1098 42.9
1 M M ALI Wesam LBA 607-15 6-25 4-8 5-22 2-13 0-1 3-8 27-929 37.5

12 GERBESHI Flamur SWE 6220-56 19-51 7-20 0-8 2-7 0-0 3-11 51-15310 27.3
16 S DAKHIL A m LBA 608-23 11-46 6-19 3-36 8-26 1-2 3-17 40-16911 17.6
1 FAGUNDES Andrey BRA 4114-28 6-21 4-6 4-20 2-6 0-0 2-6 32-8712 33.3

12 NYHUUS Jens DEN 507-12 6-18 2-12 0-2 0-4 0-0 2-6 17-5413 33.3
16 LIMA Alan BRA 409-20 9-20 3-12 4-20 2-5 0-0 2-7 29-8414 28.6
1 GUZMUNDSSON K ISL 306-21 2-12 0-4 1-8 1-8 0-0 2-7 12-6015 28.6

16 BONNEFOI Kevin FRA 6121-38 16-44 9-16 9-23 1-10 2-4 2-8 60-14316 25.0
1 GRD Alen CRO 4117-29 1-13 2-7 5-18 0-2 0-0 2-8 27-7717 25.0

22 BELHADJ Ahmed ALG 549-21 9-23 5-16 0-10 2-2 1-5 2-9 28-8618 22.2
12 VUKAS Ante CRO 503-17 7-24 2-7 0-6 0-2 0-0 2-10 14-6619 20.0
16 JEAN C Perez PUR 604-12 5-35 12-22 5-30 3-10 0-0 2-11 31-12020 18.2
16 CORRALES R Rodri ESP 7033-64 22-56 11-24 11-24 1-8 0-0 2-12 80-18821 16.7
1 AAGAARD Thomas DEN 6321-46 8-38 9-22 0-5 3-12 1-1 2-12 44-13622 16.7
1 M Aminhossein IRI 626-15 20-64 9-23 3-26 1-8 1-3 2-12 42-15123 16.7

20 BELLO C Pedro VEN 401-8 1-7 1-8 1-6 1-1 0-0 1-2 6-3224 50.0
12 SANTOS Lucas BRA 449-23 16-26 3-18 1-19 1-5 0-0 1-4 31-9525 25.0
16 ALOMAIRI Fahad KUW 411-2 3-22 1-5 3-11 1-1 0-0 1-4 10-4526 25.0
16 TELLERUP Emil DEN 339-19 12-35 9-14 2-8 1-4 1-1 1-5 35-8627 20.0
16 NORD Gustav SWE 305-15 11-22 5-11 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-5 22-5728 20.0
16 JOHANSEN Simen w NOR 7114-31 8-35 4-9 1-10 1-1 0-2 1-6 29-9429 16.7
12 KHALIL Mahmoud EGY 5110-27 6-24 2-11 4-24 1-5 0-0 1-6 24-9730 16.7
12 PARDIN Wesley FRA 201-8 7-29 2-7 0-7 0-3 0-0 1-6 11-6031 16.7
12 OLAFSSON Svavar ISL 401-2 2-9 0-2 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-6 4-2432 16.7
1 DRESRUSSE Nils GER 7023-47 8-39 5-9 1-16 1-7 0-0 1-7 39-12533 14.3

12 RAHIMI Ali IRI 607-18 12-37 8-20 2-13 3-8 0-1 1-7 33-10434 14.3
1 SINCICH Federico ARG 603-9 5-20 4-12 2-6 0-3 0-0 1-9 15-5935 11.1

18 ABIDI Mohamed QAT 6224-51 14-56 16-38 11-40 3-12 1-3 1-10 70-21036 10.0
16 SCHAMANN Lucas ARG 6031-57 7-36 5-20 9-38 6-21 0-1 1-12 59-18537 8.3
16 PIVAC Josip CRO 5218-43 4-22 9-15 1-6 2-3 0-0 1-12 35-10138 8.3
16 STEFANSSON Arnor ISL 7120-56 26-87 12-33 4-20 1-14 0-1 1-15 64-22639 6.7
21 SALEM Abdulla QAT 501-2 4-6 1-2 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 7-1340 0.0
12 GARBA Ali QAT 300-0 0-6 1-2 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1341 0.0
7 PIZARRO Ignacio ARG 600-1 0-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-442 0.0

16 MEDINA Juan VEN 201-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-743 0.0
10 BOUSSAID Ahmed ALG 600-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-144 0.0
16 AIT BELKACEM Moh ALG 100-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-445 0.0
16 WETZEL Robert GER 307-13 6-10 1-2 0-7 0-2 0-0 0-1 14-3546 0.0
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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  64
BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.
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THR.

7M-
THR. TOTAL

RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 BEN KHALIFA Saif TUN 101-3 4-9 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 5-1747 0.0
16 JAFARI H sayed IRI 100-1 1-4 0-0 3-9 0-1 0-0 0-1 4-1648 0.0
12 ALKHYAT Abdullah KUW 200-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-349 0.0
1 EL MARASY Salsh EGY 204-7 7-16 3-5 1-11 1-3 0-1 0-2 16-4550 0.0
1 AKAZZOU Mohamed MAR 6010-32 8-43 4-20 2-32 1-10 0-2 0-3 25-14251 0.0

16 QUJNINE Mohamed MAR 400-5 5-12 1-4 1-6 0-2 0-0 0-3 7-3252 0.0
16 ABDELGAFOOR M QAT 401-6 0-0 3-5 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-3 4-1853 0.0
1 LARSSON Leo SWE 5015-31 9-25 3-7 2-8 0-3 0-0 0-4 29-7854 0.0

12 SANCHEZ D Ernest ESP 706-14 2-6 3-10 0-1 1-3 0-0 0-4 12-3855 0.0
16 MOTELIB A Mohame EGY 6213-32 8-24 4-12 4-20 4-9 0-0 0-6 33-10356 0.0
12 TSOULI Abdelali MAR 607-18 4-29 3-10 1-22 0-6 0-1 0-7 15-9357 0.0
1 ALAZEMI Jaber KUW 6412-29 18-62 4-18 3-45 5-30 2-5 0-9 44-19858 0.0
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